
1 2 3 結果 順位
小室 均
野口 淳市
佐藤 喜紀 サ
斎藤 博 U
高瀬 直明 昭
清水 伸治 P

1 2 3 結果 順位
織田 哲也 ば
平松 芳夫 イン
高橋 創介
吉本 俊策
佐藤 一成
斎藤 薫

1 2 3 結果 順位
石岡 孝三
松村 牧紀
那須 健二
近藤 淳
藤井 和行
下村 暢

1 2 3 結果 順位
髙柳 剛之
鈴木 純二
國玉 聡
加藤 稔
石井 杉夫 グ
後藤 隆 アド

1 2 3 結果 順位
三輪 幸孝
山木 啓一郎
福田 貞二
鵜澤 秀行
石川 直紀 ブ
⻄村 牧人 鹿S

P

12:50集合

12:50集合
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12:20集合
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1 2 3 4 結果 順位
澤井 義英
金子 幸夫
森山 正明
坂田 隆
小室 廣明 鹿S
阿部 悟 P
隅田 勇

佐々木 久人

1 2 3 4 結果 順位
𠮷田 昭
久保 俊明
吉原 勲
今宮 清
竹垣 洋一
高野 祐志
小野 泰基
片岡 昇

1 2 3 結果 順位
高垣 伸一
沖花 正佳
小島 幹雄

渡邉 敏夫

鈴木 登志一
高橋 正典

1 2 3 結果 順位
大塚 叔克
⻘木 幸雄
木村 勉

杉村 泰輔

三田 日成 サ
平松 逸雄 ゴ

1 2 3 結果 順位
中 安男 グ

立野 和雄 ラ
立花 久稔 ネオ
山口 卓郎 P
吉田 龍彦
吉野 一彦

1 2 3 結果 順位
平尾 眞郎
安達 市太郎
池下 浩平
脇山 昇
永野 信吾
大澤 和容

12:20集合

12:20集合

10:20集合

10:50集合

10:50集合
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10:20集合
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ゴ
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1 2 3 結果 順位
木崎 由紀子
⻫藤 香
播磨 裕子
樋田 典子
桝本 裕子
山積 博子

1 2 3 結果 順位
江原 弘美 U
堀越 晴恵 イン
小澤 貴子
正木 恵子
板橋 晶子
高橋 淳子

1 2 3 結果 順位
泉 圭子

緑川 洋子
専能 節子 リラ
市川 洋子 ラ
佐藤 晴美 サ
大橋 悦子 S

1 2 3 結果 順位
鈴木 みのり
新井 あゆみ
渡邉 真奈美
植松 恵美
小宮 恵美子 U
石塚 優子 M

1 2 3 結果 順位
小澤  かおり
北嶋  亜希子
島田 久美子
後藤 真知子
佐藤 真由美
村松 德子

1 2 3 結果 順位
中川 敏恵
永島 真紀
小高 順子

ライアン 恵美子
服部 浅子 イン
杉森 永子 P

8:45集合

8:45集合

8:45集合
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3
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1

1
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3
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W45-Ａ

1

8:45集合

イン
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   8:45集合

     10:20集合
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1 2 3 4 結果 順位
山木 真知子 グラ
渡辺 優子 U
永井 史
大井 真由美
山崎 理絵
吉田 亜矢子
服部 弥生
小島 アサミ

1 2 3 結果 順位
新澤 薫
岡部 文
河野 正恵

古谷野 陽子
馬場 貴子
紙本 隆子

1 2 3 結果 順位
坂田 妙子
根岸 忍

日下部 由香
松木 真理子
海野 ひとみ U
中村 信子 アド

W45-G

1

ブ

ば

ポ
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   8:45集合

   8:45集合

     10:20集合

2

ブ

ポ

火

3

W45-I

1

2

1

2

3

4

W45-H

3

火

U



1 2 3 結果 順位
池田 恵理 ヒ
三好 由紀子 ウエ
三浦 由香 U
⻄田 久美子 グ
石鍋 悦子
古川 絵津子

1 2 3 結果 順位
豊田 佳子 火
氏家 和美 あ
中澤 福美
今村 恵
鈴木 友紀恵 ポ
⿊野 美詠子 昭

1 2 3 結果 順位
藤倉 敏美 コ
本間 明美 フ
森野 智子
八田 治子
宇田 典子 火
星野 英子 イン

10:20集合

10:50集合
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準 優 勝
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